Bergbahnen Meiringen-Hasliberg AG

Twing 365L · 6084 Hasliberg Wasserwendi Telefon +41 33 550 50 50 · info@meiringen-hasliberg.ch www.meiringen-hasliberg.ch



100.00

School rates winter sports

Winter season 2024 / 2025 Prices in CHF

School rates	Adults	Students (6th – 20 th birthday)
1 Day	40.00	20.00
2 Days	80.00	40.00
3 Days	120.00	60.00
4 Days	160.00	80.00

Tariff regulations for Schools :

The school tariff is granted if at least 10 persons buy the same ski pass for the same day of validity. The purchase and payments are made by one person.

The tariff is only valid for schools, apprentice camps, students and high school students in groups.

200.00

From 6 days onwards, the group rate for 50 or more people is also valid for schools.

Bus Parking

5 Days

- Free parking for buses in Hasliberg Wasserwendi, Twing
- Parking for buses in Meiringen (CHF 5.00 per day)

Reservation

- Advanced reservation required (minimum three day before)
- gruppen@meirngen-hasliberg.ch or 0041 33 550 50 50

⁻ Reductions are only valid with identification card and are not possible to accumulate.

⁻ All prices are in Swiss Francs. Payment in Euro is possible. Our daily rate of exchange will be used.

⁻ Excepting price changes. All specifications without guarantee.

⁻ For all prices the general terms and conditions of Bergbahnen Meiringen-Hasliberg AG are valid.